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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $230.00 $97.00 $133.00  1.15 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.15
20 SPOT Totals: $97.00 $230.00 $133.00 

2 $109.35 $72.00 $37.35  0.54  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $440.25 $336.11 $104.14  2.19  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.07  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $191.70 $27.00 $164.70  0.95  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $82.35 $100.00 ($17.65)  0.41  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $82.35 $122.75 ($40.40)  0.41  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.68
BEST BET Totals: $657.86 $939.75 $281.89 

40 $550.00 $580.00 ($30.00)  2.74 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.74
BOTTOM S Totals: $580.00 $550.00 ($30.00)

32 $25.00 $2.00 $23.00  0.12 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.12
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $25.00 $23.00 

40 $125.00 $200.00 ($75.00)  0.62 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.62
LEFT S Totals: $200.00 $125.00 ($75.00)

2 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $32.50 $29.00 $3.50  0.16  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $2.00 $0.50 $1.50  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $17.25 $6.50 $10.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $35.00 $2.00 $33.00  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $10.00 $0.75 $9.25  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.60
MEAN GR Totals: $39.00 $120.25 $81.25 

8 $2,563.10 $1,516.50 $1,046.60  12.76  1.00  0.13PENNY

 12.76
PENNY Totals: $1,516.50 $2,563.10 $1,046.60 

1 $316.00 $124.50 $191.50  1.57  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $733.00 $689.00 $44.00  3.65  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,418.50 $1,986.75 ($568.25)  7.06  0.79  0.06Regular

4 $995.50 $1,403.00 ($407.50)  4.96  0.81  0.04Regular

5 $297.00 $74.50 $222.50  1.48  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $284.00 $65.50 $218.50  1.41  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $134.50 $4.00 $130.50  0.67  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.12  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $9.00 $4.00 $5.00  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,624.00 $662.00 $962.00  8.09  0.72  0.06Regular

11 $12.00 $27.00 ($15.00)  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

14 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $15.00 $25.00 ($10.00)  0.07  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 29.21
Regular Totals: $5,065.25 $5,866.50 $801.25 

40 $50.00 $100.00 ($50.00)  0.25 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.25
RIGHT S Totals: $100.00 $50.00 ($50.00)

1 $3,644.15 $2,386.40 $1,257.75  18.14  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $2,910.95 $2,583.60 $327.35  14.49  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,443.50 $1,034.10 $409.40  7.19  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $339.75 $1,368.60 ($1,028.85)  1.69  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $79.50 $111.60 ($32.10)  0.40  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.91
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,484.30 $8,417.85 $933.55 

3 $492.50 $0.00 $492.50  2.45  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.12  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $63.00 $7.50 $55.50  0.31  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

7 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00  0.30  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.18
SUPERSP Totals: $7.50 $639.50 $632.00 

40 $440.00 $550.00 ($110.00)  2.19 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.19
TOP S Totals: $550.00 $440.00 ($110.00)

8 $117.00 $10.50 $106.50  0.58  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 0.58
VERTABOX Totals: $10.50 $117.00 $106.50 

 0.63 100.00Grand Totals $20,083.95 $16,309.91 $3,774.04 
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